
13
3 

to
 1

37

1

168

162

2

12

9

1

2

160
158

Proposed
Raised Kerb

Proposed 18.0 m
Bus Clearway

18.0m

25.5m

M1

interpolated position

Obscured in between

m
h 

- B
T

utility
 cab

utility
 cab

utility
 cab

utility cab

utility cab

utility cab

m
h - EL

mh -
 E

L

mh - EL

mh - EL

mh - BT

mh - EL

mh - EL

mh - EL

mh - EL

m
h - EL

m
h 

- E
L

mh - EL

mh - EL

mh - EL

mh - C
ATV

mh - CATV

mh - B
T

mh - BT

mh - BT

mh - B
T

(ht1)

brick wall

(ht.8)

brick wall

(ht.6)
stone wall

(ht.5)
stone wall

(ht.4)stone wall

(ht1.1)

stone wall

(ht2.6)
stone wall

stone wall

(ht1.2)

stone wall

130.53

131.11

13
0.

85
13

0.
54

13
0.

19

13
0.5

0

130.61

130.36

130.29

oh=130.92
oh=130.13

130.10

129.72

129.39

12
9.3

9
12

9.4
5

13
0.

29

13
0.3

4

130.38

127.71

127.74

127.78

130.09

129.89

mh - EL

(ht
.4)sto

ne
 w

all

stone w
all

12
8.1

3

128.01
127.91

127.80

127.81 w
al=127.18

127.72

bt lean137.93

utility
 cab

CHARLES ST

SCOTLAND ROAD

DateNO. Drawn by:Amendment Details

REVISIONS
Checked by:

CLIENT No.

DRAWING No.

SCHEME NO.

SHEET No.

DRAWN BY

DATE

CHECKED BY

SCALE @ A4

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

Highways (Design)
Based on Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery
Office. © Crown copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to
prosecution or civil proceedings. Lancashire County Council Licence No. LA100023320

REVISION

0 5 10 20 30 40
SCALE BAR (PLOTTED mm)

50

ISSUE PURPOSE

ACCESSIBLE NELSON
AREA 1 

BUS STOP CLEARWAY
NO STOPPING EXCEPT BUSES

Z UKADIA

C TETLOW

JAN 2026
1:500

-

14448

14448-111-TRO

1 -TRO

PROPOSED LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUS

AutoCAD SHX Text
STOP


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1of7


